
Sr. Dated Police Statoin Applicant Name E-Tag Officer Room No. Time

1 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) BASHIR AHMAD DA-5/5/2023-4767 NIAZ AHMAD ASI 1 4:00: PM

2 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD DA-5/5/2023-4770 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ASI 2 3:30: PM

3 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) AHSAN SHAHZAD DA-5/5/2023-4784 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI 3 5:00: PM

4 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (A)
MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

SARDAR
DA-5/5/2023-4781 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ASI 2 4:00: PM

5 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) NIAMAT ALI DA-5/5/2023-4785 MANZOOR HUSSAIN ASI 4 4:30: PM

6 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) MEHMOOD KHAN DB-5/4/2023-4437 MUHAMMAD FURQAN SI 1 4:00: PM

7 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) KIRAN AYUB DB-5/5/2023-4457 AMAN ULLAH ASI 2 4:00: PM

8 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) MUHAMMAD IQBAL DB-5/5/2023-4465 SANA ULLAH KHAN SI 4 5:00: PM

9 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) AFTAB AHMAD DC-5/5/2023-4941 ARIF ALI SI 1 4:00: PM

10 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) SHEIKH NAVEED AFTAB DC-5/4/2023-4899 TANVEER UMAR ASI 2 4:30: PM

11 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) HAROON AZIZ DC-5/4/2023-4900 BABAR RASHEED ASI 3 5:00: PM

12 06.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) MUHAMMAD RAFI DC-5/5/2023-4945 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 4 5:00: PM

13 06.05.2023 FACTORY AREA KALSOOM BI BI FA-5/5/2023-11394
MUHAMMAD TANVEER 

ASI
1 4:00: PM

14 06.05.2023 FACTORY AREA PARVEEN BI BI FA-5/5/2023-11399 BABAR ALI TSI 2 4:00: PM

15 06.05.2023 FACTORY AREA SYED BABAR HUSSAIN FA-5/5/2023-11402
MUHAMMAD TANVEER 

ASI
1 5:00: PM

16 06.05.2023 FACTORY AREA ASHFAQ FA-5/5/2023-11403
DILSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH 

TASI
3 4:00: PM

17 06.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD QASIM SC-5/5/2023-9557 MUBASHAR JAMIL ASI 1 3:00: PM

18 06.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT AKBAR ALI CHAUDRY SC-5/5/2023-9580
MUHAMMAD SARMAD 

SIDDIQUE SI
2 4:00: PM

19 06.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT
ASAD MUMTAZ 

WARRAICH
SC-5/5/2023-9562 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL TSI 3 5:00: PM

20 06.05.2023 NORTH CANTT AFZAL REHMAN NC-5/5/2023-9891
MUHAMMAD SARWAR 

KHAN ASI
1 4:00: PM

21 06.05.2023 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD ASIF NC-5/5/2023-9896 MUBASHER ALI ASI 2 4:30: PM

22 06.05.2023 NORTH CANTT DOCTOR LUBNA SALMAN NC-5/5/2023-9907 MUBASHER ALI ASI 2 5:00: PM

23 06.05.2023 GHAZIABAD KARAMAT ALI GA-5/5/2023-6117 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI 1 4:00: PM

24 06.05.2023 GHAZIABAD PIRZADA AFZAL HUSSAIN GA-5/5/2023-6118 MUHAMMAD FAZIL ASI 1 4:30: PM

25 06.05.2023 GHAZIABAD RAHAT JAHAN GA-5/5/2023-6122 TAHIR FAYYAZ TSI 1 5:00: PM

26 06.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA IRAM SHAHZADI BP-5/5/2023-10124 RAZA HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:00: PM

27 06.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA NAWAZ BP-5/5/2023-10127 RAZA HUSSAIN ASI 1 3:00: PM

28 06.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA SHAHBAZ AKHTAR BP-5/5/2023-10142 SUFYAN SARWAR SI 2 4:00: PM

29 06.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA NAVEED ALI BP-5/5/2023-10146 MUNSAF ALI ASI 3 5:00: PM

30 06.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA SHAHZAD SHOUKAT HP-5/5/2023-11285 AMIN KHAN ASI 1 4:00: PM

31 06.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA AMIR ALI HP-5/5/2023-11286
MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

HANIF ASI
2 5:00: PM

32 06.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA AMIR SOHAIL HP-5/5/2023-11298 AWAIS ALI TSI 3 6:00: PM

33 06.05.2023 MANAWAN SAJID ALI Manawan-5/5/2023-7583 ABDUL SATTAR ASI 1 4:00: PM

34 06.05.2023 MANAWAN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH Manawan-5/5/2023-7584 GHULAM QADIR ASI 2 5:00: PM

35 06.05.2023 BARKI MARYAM Barki-5/5/2023-2426 RAI AURINGZAIB SAHI SI 1 4:00: PM

36 06.05.2023 BARKI MUNAZZA Barki-5/5/2023-2427 RAI AURINGZAIB SAHI SI 1 5:00: PM

37 06.05.2023 HADYARA BISMILLAH Hadyara-5/4/2023-1459
MUHAMMAD UMER 

FAROOQ ASI
1 4:00: PM

38 06.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD TOUQEER Hadyara-5/4/2023-1456 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 1 4:30: PM

39 06.05.2023 HADYARA SHAN ALI Hadyara-5/4/2023-1457 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 1 5:00: PM

40 06.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR Hadyara-5/5/2023-1472
MUHAMMAD UMER 

FAROOQ ASI
1 5:30: PM

41 06.05.2023 HAIR FAZAL MASIH Hair-5/4/2023-3967 USMAN ALI TASI 1 4:00: PM

42 06.05.2023 HAIR ZAHEER ABBAS Hair-5/4/2023-3968 TAHIR ISLAM ASI 2 5:00: PM

43 06.05.2023 HAIR MUHAMMAD RASHEED Hair-5/4/2023-3981 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 3 4:00: PM

44 06.05.2023 HAIR ASIF ALI Hair-5/5/2023-3992 AMMAR AKRAM ASI 4 5:00: PM

45 06.05.2023 HAIR GHULAM FAREED Hair-5/5/2023-3995 MUZZMAL HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:30: PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN POLICE STATIONS DATED: 06.05.2023



46 06.05.2023 HAIR KHADIJA Hair-5/5/2023-3996 INTIZAR ALI SI 2 5:30: PM

47 06.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN ZUBAIR KHAN ST-5/5/2023-7302 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

48 06.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN SHAHID ST-5/5/2023-7287 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

49 06.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN HABIB ST-5/5/2023-7286 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

50 06.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN IRFAN ST-5/5/2023-7285 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

51 06.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN ADIL ST-5/5/2023-7284 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

52 06.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN HAROON ST-5/5/2023-7283 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

53 06.05.2023 MISRISHAH USMAN ALI MS-5/4/2023-4718 FAROOQ ASI SHO 4:00 PM

54 06.05.2023 AKBARI GATE
USMAN MOHSIN 

NASHAHI
AG-5/5/2023-1208 JAVED IQBAL ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

55 06.05.2023 AKBARI GATE MUHAMMAD SALEEM AG-5/3/2023-1188 TEHSIN TAHIR T/SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

56 06.05.2023 NEW ANARKALI شاه زيب علی NA-5/4/2023-1586 DILAWAR ALTAF... SHO 4:00 PM

57 06.05.2023 LOHARI GATE انيس نثار LG-5/5/2023-936 SAJJAD KHAN S... SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

58 06.05.2023 MASTI GATE TARIQ HUSAIN MG-5/5/2023-1042 ABID ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

59 06.05.2023 SHAHDARA TAYYABA Shahdara-5/4/2023-12180 SAFDAR SI CHOKI SUGGIAN 4:00 PM

60 06.05.2023 SHAHDARA JAVAID Shahdara-5/4/2023-12210 ZAHID ASI 4 3:00 PM

61 06.05.2023 SHAHDARA MATLOOB Shahdara-5/4/2023-12207 SHAHID RASHEED SI 3 4:00 PM

62 06.05.2023 SHAHDARA SADAAM Shahdara-5/2/2023-11999 KHALID ASI CHOKI SUGGIAN 3:00 PM

63 06.05.2023 SHAHDARA MUBASHIR Shahdara-5/2/2023-11995 SAFDAR SI CHOKI SUGGIAN 5:00 PM

64 06.05.2023 SHAHDARA MAJID Shahdara-5/3/2023-12106 GULFAM SI 5 4:00 PM

65 06.05.2023 BHATTI GATE AMINA BG-5/5/2023-2824 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

66 06.05.2023 BHATTI GATE FAISAL BG-5/4/2023-2817 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

67 06.05.2023 BHATTI GATE REHANA SALEEM BG-5/4/2023-2805 JAVED IQBAL ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

68 06.05.2023 BHATTI GATE AFZAL BG-5/4/2023-2807 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

69 06.05.2023 RANGMEHAL HAIDER ALI RM-5/4/2023-1054 SAQIB ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

70 06.05.2023 MOCHI GATE FAHAD WAJID MG-5/3/2023-909 HADAYAT ALI IP 1 4:00 PM

71 06.05.2023 MOCHI GATE DR.WAQAS MG-5/4/2023-914 M.MUMTAZ ASI 1 4:30 PM

72 06.05.2023 MOCHI GATE M.TAHIR ALI MG-5/4/2023-916 M.MUMTAZ ASI 1 4:30 PM

73 06.05.2023 ISLAMPURA SYED JAVED HASSAN Islampura-5/5/2023-7172 M IBRAHIM ASI 3 4:30 PM

74 06.05.2023 ISLAMPURA RANA HAROON Islampura-5/4/2023-7162 M MUKHTAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

75 06.05.2023 ISLAMPURA SALMAN Islampura-5/4/2023-7159 AFZAL ASI 2 4:00 PM

76 06.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD عباس علی Shafiqabad-5/4/2023-6217 NABI AHMAD ASI SHO 4:00 PM

77 06.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD اعجاز احمد Shafiqabad-5/4/2023-6210
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

ASI
SHO 4:00 PM

78 06.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD حفيظ الرحمان Shafiqabad-5/3/2023-6183 GHULAM SHABBIR ASI SHO 4:00 PM

79 06.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH ALMAAS BB-5/3/2023-4149 RANA SADAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

80 06.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH AMJAD ALI BB-5/3/2023-4150 ASHFAQ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

81 06.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH ZAHID IQBAL BB-5/3/2023-4153 IJAZ AHMED ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

82 06.05.2023 SHADBAGH FAISAL Shadbagh-5/4/2023-6910 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

83 06.05.2023 SHADBAGH NOOR UL HAKEEM Shadbagh-5/4/2023-6876 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

84 06.05.2023 SHADBAGH MUNEER KHALID Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6863 SAIF UL MALOOK ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

85 06.05.2023 SHADBAGH TAHIR Shadbagh-5/3/2023-6861 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

86 06.05.2023 SHADBAGH ILYAS Shadbagh-5/2/2023-6819 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

87 06.05.2023 SHADBAGH HAFIZ MAZHAR SADIQ Shadbagh-5/2/2023-6823 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

88 06.05.2023 Civil Lines عتيق الرحٰمن CL-5/5/2023-2518 AKBAR ALI ASI ROOM 1 4:00:00 PM

89 06.05.2023 Gujjar Pura محمد سرور GP-5/5/2023-6937
MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ SUB 

INSPECTOR
ROOM 2 4:30:00 PM

90 06.05.2023 Gujjar Pura احمد GP-5/5/2023-6942 EHSAN ALI BABAR ASI ROOM 1 5:00:00 PM

91 06.05.2023 Gujjar Pura محمد انور GP-5/5/2023-6941
MIAN MUHAMMAD AQEEL 

TASI
1 3:00:00 PM

92 06.05.2023 Lytton Road ايم شمس اقبال رانا LR-5/5/2023-3436
MUHAMMAD AYUB SUB 

INSPECTOR
2 3:15:00 PM



93 06.05.2023 Mughalpura ناصره حنيف Mughalpura-5/5/2023-6200 MUHAMMAD AKMAL ASI 3 3:30:00 PM

94 06.05.2023 Mughalpura رشيد احمد Mughalpura-5/5/2023-6190 SALAH UD DIN ASI 3 3:45:00 PM

95 06.05.2023 Mughalpura شاہده اظہر Mughalpura-5/5/2023-6179 SALAH UD DIN ASI 4 4:00:00 PM

96 06.05.2023 Old Anarkali فيصل بشير OA-5/5/2023-2655
MUHAMMAD AZEEM SHAHID 

TASI
SHO office 3:00 PM

97 06.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh اظہر حيات QGS-5/5/2023-5698 MOHSIN RAZA ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

98 06.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد اقبال QGS-5/5/2023-5692 MOHSIN RAZA ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

99 06.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد کاشف QGS-5/5/2023-5693 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ASI SHO office 4:30:00 PM

100 06.05.2023 Race Course محمد انور RC-5/5/2023-4422
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE SUB 

INSPECTOR
SHO office 5:00:00 PM

101 06.05.2023 Race Course ماہين صولت RC-5/5/2023-4429 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

102 06.05.2023 Race Course حافظ داود RC-5/5/2023-4430 SHABBIR AHMAD ASI cabin2 4:30 PM

103 06.05.2023 Shalimar عبدالباسط Shalimar-5/5/2023-7734 SHAFQAT ABBAS ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

104 06.05.2023 Shalimar عبيدالرحمن Shalimar-5/5/2023-7735 SHAFQAT ABBAS ASI SHO office 4:30:00 PM

105 06.05.2023 Shalimar محمد شہزاد حسين Shalimar-5/5/2023-7736 NAJEEB ULLAH ASI ROOM 1 5:00:00 PM

106 06.05.2023
Women Police Station Race 

Course
عبدالعزيز WRC-5/5/2023-174 AFIFA ANWAR LADY ASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

107 06.05.2023
Women Police Station Race 

Course
مسماة فردوس بی بی WRC-5/5/2023-173 FARYAL MALIK LADY TSI cabin2 4:30 PM

108 06.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN M.NAFEES MT-5/4/2023-3438 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 4:00:00 PM

109 06.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN M.ASAD MT-5/4/2023-3440 M.IJAZ ROOM 2 4:30:00 PM

110 06.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN M.ZOHAIB MT-5/5/2023-3458 M.ZAHID SERWER SI ROOM 1 5:00:00 PM

111 06.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD BILAL IT-5/4/2023-6886 ISRAR JAMEEL TSI 1 3:00:00 PM

112 06.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN ADNAN ALI IT-5/4/2023-6889 MUNIR ASI 2 3:15:00 PM

113 06.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN WAJAHAT HUSSAIN IT-5/4/2023-6880 BILAWAL ASI 3 3:30:00 PM

114 06.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD AHMED IT-5/4/2023-6895 FAROOQ ASI 3 3:45:00 PM

115 06.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN REHAN AZMAT IT-5/4/2023-6875 SARWAR ASI 4 4:00:00 PM

116 06.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Sajid GI-5/5/2023-2729 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

117 06.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Sakhawat GI-5/4/2023-2723 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

118 06.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Ameer GI-5/4/2023-2722 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

119 06.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Irfan GI-5/4/2023-2712 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 4:30:00 PM

120 06.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL M. Iqbal GI-5/4/2023-2718 Tariq ASI SHO office 5:00:00 PM

121 06.05.2023 SAMNABAD فيصل رياض Samnabad-5/4/2023-3997 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

122 06.05.2023 SAMNABAD عادل حسين Samnabad-5/4/2023-3988 SHEHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin2 4:30 PM

123 06.05.2023 SAMNABAD نورين عمران Samnabad-5/4/2023-3986 SHAHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin 1 4:30 PM

124 06.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Saad Yahya Malik MP-5/4/2023-3025 Javed ASI SHO ROOM 3:00:00 PM

125 06.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Shiekh M Irfan MP-5/4/2023-3030 M Hussain SI SHO ROOM 3:15:00 PM

126 06.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Abdul Satar MP-5/4/2023-3031 Abdul Razzaq ASI SHO ROOM 3:30:00 PM

127 06.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Asif Tahir MP-5/5/2023-3050 Javed ASI SHO ROOM 3:30:00 PM

128 06.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI Imran Khan GER-5/4/2023-4348 MAQSOOD ASI Room 1st floor 3:00 PM

129 06.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI AMJAD JAJA GER-5/4/2023-4333 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI Room1st floor 4:00 PM

130 06.05.2023 SANDA M. IKRAM Sanda-5/4/2023-7152 AMJAD ALI ASI SHO Room 3:00:00 PM

131 06.05.2023 SANDA SAMIULLAH GONDAL Sanda-5/4/2023-7149 SHAHBAZ KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

132 06.05.2023 SANDA REHANA NIAZ Sanda-5/4/2023-7140 ADIL ANWER SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

133 06.05.2023 NAWANKOT MAFIA WAQAS NK-5/5/2023-8147 LATEEF ASI SHO 4:10 PM

134 06.05.2023 NAWANKOT AMIR ASHIQ NK-5/4/2023-8142 SHABAN TSI SHO 4:20 PM

135 06.05.2023 NAWANKOT WAQAS ALI NK-5/4/2023-8141 LATEEF ASI SHO 4:30 PM

136 06.05.2023 NAWANKOT JAVARIA NK-5/4/2023-8131 MANSHA ASI SHO 5:00 PM

137 06.05.2023 SHERAKOT سلطان احمد SK-5/4/2023-5699 NADEEM ALI TSI ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

138 06.05.2023 SHERAKOT شہزادی SK-5/3/2023-5694 NAVEED IQBAL ASI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM



139 06.05.2023 SHERAKOT محمد اکرام SK-5/3/2023-5691 JAVED IQBAL SI ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

140 06.05.2023 Ghalib Market فيصل امين GM-5/5/2023-5146 IJAZ ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4.00PM

141 06.05.2023 Ghalib Market خرم شہزاد GM-5/5/2023-5144 IJAZ ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4.30PM

142 06.05.2023 Ghalib Market حمزه نديم GM-5/5/2023-5138 MUHAMMAD ALI TSI SHO ROOM 4.45PM

143 06.05.2023 Ghalib Market علی برقان محمد... GM-5/5/2023-5137 WAKEEL AHMAD SI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

144 06.05.2023 Model Town محمد شريف بهٹی MT-5/4/2023-2095 MUHAMMAD ILYAS ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

145 06.05.2023 Model Town خرم شہزاد MT-5/4/2023-2099 MUHAMMAD ILYAS ASI IO Room 4:20 PM

146 06.05.2023 Model Town محمد آفتاب شہاب MT-5/4/2023-2097 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASI IO Room 4:40 PM

147 06.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat افشاں بيگم KL-5/4/2023-11436 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

148 06.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat مرزا سعد خالد KL-5/4/2023-11433 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO Room 4:10 PM

149 06.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat داؤد قاسم KL-5/4/2023-11432 MUHAMMAD WAQAR TSI SHO Room 4:20 PM

150 06.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمد رمضان شاہد KL-5/4/2023-11429 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

151 06.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat عبدالرؤف KL-5/4/2023-11427 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SI SHO Room 4:40 PM

152 06.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat شازيہ KL-5/4/2023-11425 MUHAMMAD WAQAR TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

153 06.05.2023 ICHRA محمد ارحم اعجاز Ichhra-5/5/2023-6057 YAWAR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

154 06.05.2023 ICHRA فحيل شمسی Ichhra-5/5/2023-6056
QASIM ABBAS SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 4:10 PM

155 06.05.2023 ICHRA انيلا جاويد Ichhra-5/4/2023-6052 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI IO ROOM 4:20 PM

156 06.05.2023 ICHRA ماجد سعيد Ichhra-5/4/2023-6051
MOHAMMAD JAMEEL 

SHAHID ASI
IO ROOM 4:30 PM

157 06.05.2023 ICHRA شيراز انور Ichhra-5/4/2023-6050
TANVEER AHMAD KHAN 

ASI
IO ROOM 4:40 PM

158 06.05.2023 ICHRA محمد حسن خان Ichhra-5/4/2023-6049 YAWAR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

159 06.05.2023 Garden Town انمول طارق GT-5/2/2023-5055 Aqeel SI Raja market Choki 5:00 PM

160 06.05.2023 Garden Town محمد صديق GT-5/3/2023-5097 Muzammal ASI I/O Room 4:00 PM

161 06.05.2023 Garden Town فيض عالم GT-5/3/2023-5123 M.Yousuf ASI I/O Room 4:30 PM

162 06.05.2023 Garden Town تيمور اعجاز GT-5/5/2023-5178 zulfiqar SI Choki Jinnah 3:00 PM

163 06.05.2023 Garden Town شيخ محمد عبدالله GT-5/5/2023-5206 M.Yousuf ASI I/O Room 5:40 PM

164 06.05.2023

165 06.05.2023

166 06.05.2023

167 06.05.2023

168 06.05.2023

169 06.05.2023

170 06.05.2023

171 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony محمد عثمان NC-5/4/2023-14939 TOSEEF AHMAD ASI Io room 5:00 PM

172 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony ثميہ NC-5/4/2023-14942 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI Io room 5:00 PM

173 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony محمد عرفان NC-5/4/2023-14946 ABDUL QAYYUM ASI Io room 5:00 PM

174 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony محمد افضل NC-5/4/2023-14900 ASIF MEHMOOD TASI CHoki 4:00 PM

175 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony محمد آصف NC-5/4/2023-14917 USMAN GHANI ASI Io room 4:00 PM

176 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony اسحاق مسيح NC-5/4/2023-14943 MUHAMMAD NOUM TSI Io room 5:30 PM

177 06.05.2023 Nishter Colony محمد رفيق NC-5/4/2023-14948 MUDASSAR AYUB TASI Io room 5:30 PM

178 06.05.2023 Liaqatabad کاشف جاويد Liaqatabad-5/4/2023-6749 ASI نديم احمد بهٹی SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

179 06.05.2023 Liaqatabad سائره الماس Liaqatabad-5/4/2023-6750 SI صادق SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

180 06.05.2023 Liaqatabad شمسہ Liaqatabad-5/4/2023-6754 SI محمد وسيم SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

181 06.05.2023 CHUNG abdul ghaffar Chung-5/3/2023-11893 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ASI 2 4:00:00 PM

182 06.05.2023 CHUNG Muhammad suhail Chung-5/4/2023-12024 ANEES AHMAD ASI 4 6:00:00 PM

183 06.05.2023 CHUNG sajjad hussan Chung-5/5/2023-12044 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ASI 1 3:00:00 PM

184 06.05.2023 GREEN TOWN azam Masih GT-5/3/2023-10197 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ASI 2 7:00:00 PM

185 06.05.2023 GREEN TOWN rehman khan GT-5/4/2023-10288 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE TSI 3 5:00:00 PM



186 06.05.2023 GREEN TOWN muhammad rashid GT-5/4/2023-10297 MUHAMMAD AJMAL SI 4 4:00:00 PM

187 06.05.2023 HANJARWAL ali haider Hanjerwal-5/4/2023-7307 JAVED IQABL SI 2 6:00:00 PM

188 06.05.2023 HANJARWAL muhammad ahmad Hanjerwal-5/5/2023-7375 muhammad mukhtar ASI 1 3:00:00 PM

189 06.05.2023 HANJARWAL muhammad amin Hanjerwal-5/5/2023-7380 ALI Hassan SI choki margzar 7:00:00 PM

190 06.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN zubair raza JT-5/5/2023-6988 toufeeq ahmad ASI 1 5:00:00 PM

191 06.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN muhammad sharef butt JT-5/5/2023-6985 kashif rasheed ASI 2 4:00:00 PM

192 06.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN mustafa malik JT-5/4/2023-6973 muhammad shoaib asghar SI 3 6:00:00 PM

193 06.05.2023 MANGA MANDI muhammad afzal MM-5/2/2023-3873 sarfraz ahmad ASI 3 3:00:00 PM

194 06.05.2023 MANGA MANDI faisal bashir MM-5/4/2023-3903 sajid saleem ASI 4 7:00:00 PM

195 06.05.2023 MANGA MANDI saeed adnan MM-5/5/2023-3924 sajid saleem ASI 4 5:00:00 PM

196 06.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN munaza saleem MustafaTown-5/3/2023-2686 Arslan nawaz TSI 1 4:00:00 PM

197 06.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN anwar hussain MustafaTown-5/3/2023-2684 sajjid hussain 4 6:00:00 PM

198 06.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN mansoor ahmad MustafaTown-5/5/2023-2730 riasat ali ASI 2 3:00:00 PM

199 06.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN nusrat zahra NT-5/2/2023-11321 ejaz ahmad ASI 3 7:00:00 PM

200 06.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN mohsin khan NT-5/3/2023-11378 adnan ahmad TSI 2 5:00:00 PM

201 06.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN salman ahmad NT-5/4/2023-11504 ijaz akhar TSI chowki l block 4:00:00 PM

202 06.05.2023 QIE muhammad subhan khan Q.A.I Estate-5/3/2023-2633 tabassam nazir ASI 2 6:00:00 PM

203 06.05.2023 QIE ume rubab Q.A.I Estate-5/4/2023-2663 ghulam gos SI 1 3:00:00 PM


